Technical Data Sheet
Newlec Wire Basket Tray (30mm Depth)
Part Number:
NLWB30100 - Wire Basket Tray 30 x 100mm
NLWB30150 - Wire Basket Tray 30 x 150mm
NLWB30300 - Wire Basket Tray 30 x 300mm
Description
30mm high wire basket tray.

Finishes:
Technical Data Sheet
TDS22.1.1
MC30 Steel wire cable tray
Issue Date: 08/2017
[Page 1 of 1]
Manufactured: Machine welded from steel wire rod
EZ - Electro-Zinc
Product Code:
MC30 Range
Product Description:
30mm high steel wire cable tray
50 x 100 mm mesh configuration
Product Dimensions:
MC3050 - 30 x 50 mm
MC30100 - 30 x 100 mm
MC30150 - 30 x 150 mm
MC30200 - 30 x 200 mm
MC30300 - 30 x 300 mm
MC30400 - 30 x 400 mm
MC30450 - 30 x 450 mm
MC30500 - 30 x 500 mm
Cable capacities:
HDG - Hot-dip Galvanised
PG - Pre-Galvanised
PC - Powder Coated